Able to operate with up to 150,000 lbs. of
available pressure to be applied to any part
that requires a consistent force to remove or
replace.
SHOP
PRESSES
Shopwww.servicesolutions.mahle.com
Shop
© MAHLE 2018
10 and 25 Ton Shop Presses
20,000 lbs of pressure can be applied to push, on or off, bear-
ings, gears, bushings or any other part that requires consistent
force to remove or replace.
FEATURES:
 � A 1.5” diameter ram has a two-way mountable air/hydraulic or manual pump
 �Can be either bench mounted or purchased with an integrated stand and safety gates
 � Easily adjusted bolster with six positions and a wide throat
 �Available bench mounted or purchased with an integrated stand
485 80055 00 CBP-10 10 Ton Bench Shop Press
485 80056 00 CBP-10A 10 Ton Bench Shop Press – Air
485 80058 00 CSP-10 10 Ton Shop Press
485 80059 00 CSP-10A 10 Ton Shop Press – Air Assist
485 80062 00 CSP-25 25 Ton Shop Press
485 80063 00 CSP-25A 25 Ton Shop Press – Air Assist
FEATURE
COMPARISON
CBP-10 CBP-10A CSP-10 CSP-25
Capacity 20,000 lb (9,072 kg) 20,000 lb (9,072 kg) 20,000 lbs (9,072 kg) 50,000 lb (22,680 kg)
Cylinder Stroke 10 in (25 cm) 10 in (25 cm) 10 in (25.4 cm) 6.3 in (15.9 cm)
Weight 130 lb (59 kg) 130 lb (59 kg) 180 lb (81.7 kg) 510 lb (231 kg)
Adjustment Increments 6 in (15.2 cm) 4.3 in (10.8 cm)
Dimensions (W x D) 25.1 in x 7.1 in
(64 cm x 18 cm)
25.1 in x 7.1 in
(64 cm x 18 cm)
25.1 in x 28 in
(63.8 cm x 71.1 cm)
40.5 in x 70.4 in
(102.9 cm x 178.8 cm)
P/N DESCRIPTION
485 80057 00 Safety Guard for 10 Ton Bench Shop Press
485 80061 00 Safety Guard for 10 Ton Shop Press
485 80064 00 Safety Guard for 25 Ton Shop Press
485 80068 00 Mountable Guard for 75 Ton Shop Press (Each Side)
485 80069 00 Accessory Kit for 75 Ton Press
485 80060 00 Accessory Kit for 10 Ton Shop Press
485 80065 00 Accessory Kit for 25 Ton Shop Press
Available Accessories
© MAHLE 2018
Shop
75 Ton Shop Press
The CSP-75 features, full capacity side-to-side adjustment, a
four way mountable air/hydraulic pump, precision control, quick
exhaust, a winch cable for raising and lowering the bolster and
an adjustable bolster with six positions and a wide throat.
FEATURES:
 � Adjustable bolster with six positions
 � 4-way mountable pump
 �Winch cable for raising and lowering the bolster
 �Gray engineered and built power units
485 80066 00 CSP-75 75 Ton Shop Press
485 80067 00 CSP-75K 75 Ton Shop Press with Accessory Kit
SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity 75 Tons (68,039 kg)
Power Source Air/Hydraulic
Stroke 8.8 in (22.2 cm)
Horizontal Ram Travel 32 in (81 cm)
Throat Width 50 in (127 cm)
Inside Throat Depth 8 in (20 cm)
Outside Throat Depth 14 in (25 cm)
Required Air Pressure 120 to 200 psi (8.3 to 13.8 bar)
Adjustment Increments 6 in (15 cm)
Vertical Throat Minimum 9.5 in (24.1 cm)
Vertical Throat Maximum 39.5 in (100.3 cm)
Dimensions (H x W x D) 85 in x 78 in x 44 in (216 cm x 198 cm x 112 cm)
Shop MADE IN THE U.S.A.
About Us
MAHLE Service Solutions specializes in the development, manufacturing and distribution of automotive
services, tools and maintenance equipment, including vehicle diagnostics, air conditioning service, fluid
exchange, nitrogen tire inflation systems, and hydraulic and pneumatic lift equipment.
Formerly known as RTI Technologies, MAHLE Service Solutions continues its legacy of building shop
equipment for the most stringent OEM and aftermarket needs. Along with this expertise, MAHLE Service
Solutions combines the know-how of MAHLE Behr with automotive thermal management and MAHLE
Powertrain with automotive test systems. Each of these three entities have more than 25 years of R&D and
technology deployment experience providing advanced solutions for OE manufacturers.
In addition to the high-quality products we offer, MAHLE Service Solutions provides a comprehensive and
well-developed service network to ensure quick and professional technical support and training for repair
shops. For more information about MAHLE Service Solutions, visit www.servicesolutions.mahle.com.
MSS-10-318
MADE IN THE U.S.A.